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Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Feldmann Patrik (2005) 20.00

+ Meyer Marwin (2005) 10.00
+ Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Scheuner David (2005) 20.00

+ Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 10.00
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Schmid Shane (2005) 20.00

+ Müller Luca (2005) 10.00
+ Mathys Stefan (2005) 10.00

1 Bucher Joel (2005) 19.75
+ Widmer Patrick (2005) 10.00
+ Trümpy Thomas (2006) 9.75

1 a Bleiker Toni (2006) 19.50
+ Bucher Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Plüer Dario (2005) 9.75

1 b Eugster Martin (2005) 19.50
+ Graf Dominik (2005) 9.75
+ Schmid Jonas (2005) 9.75

1 Bischof Loris (2006) 18.75
+ Wild Marco (2005) 10.00
- Müller Elia (2006) 8.75

1 Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 18.75
+ Bakr Deliar (2006) 10.00
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.75

1 Müller Elia (2006) 18.50
+ Forrer Martin (2005) 9.75
- Bischof Loris (2006) 8.75

1 Bakr Deliar (2006) 18.50
o Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 8.50
+ Heiniger Reto (2005) 10.00

1 Bossert Luc (2006) 18.50
o Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50
+ Weber Flavio (2006) 10.00

1 Meyer Marwin (2005) 18.50
o Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50
+ Wild Marco (2005) 10.00

1 Plüer Dario (2005) 18.50
+ Bamert Andrin (2006) 10.00
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50

1 Trümpy Thomas (2006) 18.50
+ Iten Pascal (2006) 10.00
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50

1 Forrer Martin (2005) 18.25
o Müller Elia (2006) 8.50
+ Bucher Andrin (2006) 9.75

1 a Mathys Stefan (2005) 18.25
+ Weber Flavio (2006) 9.75
o Schmid Shane (2005) 8.50

1 b Müller Luca (2005) 18.25
o Schmid Shane (2005) 8.50
+ Bamert Andrin (2006) 9.75

1 Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 18.25
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50
+ Iten Pascal (2006) 9.75

1 a Tschumper Elias (2005) 18.25
+ Bossert Luc (2006) 9.75
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

1 b Widmer Patrick (2005) 18.25
o Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50
+ Kehrli Sämi (2005) 9.75

1 a Graf Dominik (2005) 17.50
- Schmid Jonas (2005) 9.00
o Eugster Martin (2005) 8.50

1 b Schmid Jonas (2005) 17.50
- Graf Dominik (2005) 9.00
o Eugster Martin (2005) 8.50

1 a Heiniger Reto (2005) 17.25
- Kehrli Sämi (2005) 8.75
o Bakr Deliar (2006) 8.50

1 b Kehrli Sämi (2005) 17.25
- Heiniger Reto (2005) 8.75
o Widmer Patrick (2005) 8.50

1 Bamert Andrin (2006) 17.00
o Plüer Dario (2005) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2005) 8.50

1 Bucher Andrin (2006) 17.00
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50
o Forrer Martin (2005) 8.50

1 Iten Pascal (2006) 17.00
o Trümpy Thomas (2006) 8.50
o Münzenmayer Randy (2006) 8.50

1 a Weber Flavio (2006) 17.00
o Mathys Stefan (2005) 8.50
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50

1 b Wild Marco (2005) 17.00
o Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50
o Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Graf Nicola (2003) 20.00

+ Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 10.00
+ Schrepfer Sven (2003) 10.00

 
1 Sturzenegger André (2004) 20.00

+ Zellweger Jonas (2003) 10.00
+ Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 10.00

 
1 Fuster Arjuna (2003) 19.75

+ Spörndli Cyril (2003) 9.75
+ Berger Jan (2004) 10.00

1 Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 19.75
+ Tremp Ruedi (2003) 10.00
+ Frei Felix (2003) 9.75

1 a Korrodi Janik (2004) 19.50
+ Amann Marcel (2004) 9.75
+ Bleiker Ueli (2004) 9.75

1 b Leuzinger Frank (2004) 19.50
+ Kühne Cyrill (2004) 9.75
+ Abderhalden Deon (2003) 9.75

1 Bucher Roman (2003) 19.00
- Laager Kaspar (2004) 9.00
+ Brunner Dominik (2004) 10.00

1 Laager Kaspar (2004) 18.75
- Bucher Roman (2003) 9.00
+ Lattmann Marc (2003) 9.75

1 Plüer Fabian (2003) 18.75
o Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.75
+ Tremp Ruedi (2003) 10.00

1 Abderhalden Deon (2003) 18.50
+ Lattmann Marc (2003) 10.00
o Leuzinger Frank (2004) 8.50

1 a Berger Jan (2004) 18.50
+ Zimmermann Kilian (2004) 10.00
o Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50

1 b Bleiker Ueli (2004) 18.50
+ Stüssi Andreas (2004) 10.00
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50

1 Kühne Cyrill (2004) 18.50
o Leuzinger Frank (2004) 8.50
+ Amann Marcel (2004) 10.00

1 Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 18.50
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50
+ Stüssi Andreas (2004) 10.00

1 a Schrepfer Sven (2003) 18.50
+ Plüer Fabian (2003) 10.00
o Graf Nicola (2003) 8.50

1 b Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 18.50
o Frei Felix (2003) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Kilian (2004) 10.00

1 Frei Felix (2003) 18.25
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 9.75
o Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 8.50

1 Spörndli Cyril (2003) 18.25
o Fuster Arjuna (2003) 8.50
+ Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 9.75
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1 Zellweger Jonas (2003) 18.25
o Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.50
+ Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 9.75

1 Brunner Dominik (2004) 17.25
- Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 8.75
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50

1 a Vollenweider Loïc (2004) 17.25
- Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.75
o Spörndli Cyril (2003) 8.50

1 b Lattmann Marc (2003) 17.25
o Abderhalden Deon (2003) 8.75
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50

1 Amann Marcel (2004) 17.00
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.50
o Kühne Cyrill (2004) 8.50

1 a Steinbacher Silvan (2003) 17.00
o Zellweger Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Sturzenegger André (2004) 8.50

1 b Stüssi Andreas (2004) 17.00
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50
o Odermatt Gian Maria (2004) 8.50

1 Tremp Ruedi (2003) 17.00
o Wittenwiler Mathias (2003) 8.50
o Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50

1 Zimmermann Kilian (2004) 17.00
o Berger Jan (2004) 8.50
o Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Heiniger Adrian (2007) 20.00

+ Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Bohl Nico (2008) 10.00

 
1 Brunner Mirco (2007) 19.75

+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 10.00
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 9.75

 
1 Forrer Stefan (2007) 19.75

+ Schmid Pascal (2008) 9.75
+ Figi Fridolin (2008) 10.00

1 a Giger Andreas (2007) 19.75
+ Tremp Tobias (2007) 9.75
+ Marti Niels (2007) 10.00

1 b Hösli Mauro (2008) 19.75
+ Zysset Ramon (2008) 9.75
+ Rüegg Philipp (2008) 10.00

1 Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 19.50
+ Bohl Adrian (2007) 9.75
+ Büsser Lars (2007) 9.75

1 Bommer Jan (2008) 18.75
+ Theiler Nico (2008) 9.75
- Lüthi Noah (2007) 9.00

1 Lüthi Noah (2007) 18.75
+ Bamert Fynn (2008) 9.75
- Bommer Jan (2008) 9.00

1 Büsser Lars (2007) 18.75
+ Eicher Fabio (2008) 10.00
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.75

1 Rüegg Philipp (2008) 18.75
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 10.00
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.75

1 Bohl Nico (2008) 18.50
+ Vordermann Elias (2008) 10.00
o Heiniger Adrian (2007) 8.50

1 a Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 18.50
o Heiniger Adrian (2007) 8.50
+ Theiler Nico (2008) 10.00

1 b Eicher Fabio (2008) 18.50
o Büsser Lars (2007) 8.50
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 Zysset Ramon (2008) 18.50
o Hösli Mauro (2008) 8.75
+ Müller Ruben (2008) 9.75

2 a Ambühl Simon (2008) 18.25
o Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.50
+ Vordermann Elias (2008) 9.75

2 b Bamert Fynn (2008) 18.25
o Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50
+ Ahmedi Leart (2008) 9.75

2 c Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 18.25
+ Ambühl Simon (2008) 9.75
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50

2 d Bohl Adrian (2007) 18.25
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50
+ Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 9.75

1 Figi Fridolin (2008) 18.25
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 9.75
o Forrer Stefan (2007) 8.50

1 Marti Niels (2007) 18.25
+ Ensner Simon (2007) 9.75
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50

1 Müller Ruben (2008) 18.25
+ Ahmedi Leart (2008) 9.75
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50

1 Schmid Pascal (2008) 18.25
o Forrer Stefan (2007) 8.50
+ Ensner Simon (2007) 9.75

1 Tremp Tobias (2007) 18.25
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50
+ Gämperle Remo (2007) 9.75

1 Ahmedi Leart (2008) 17.00
o Müller Ruben (2008) 8.50
o Bamert Fynn (2008) 8.50

1 Ensner Simon (2007) 17.00
o Marti Niels (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Pascal (2008) 8.50

1 Gämperle Remo (2007) 17.00
o Figi Fridolin (2008) 8.50
o Tremp Tobias (2007) 8.50

1 Theiler Nico (2008) 17.00
o Bommer Jan (2008) 8.50
o Ebnöther Jonas (2008) 8.50

1 a Tschudi Pirmin (2007) 17.00
o Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.50
o Bohl Adrian (2007) 8.50

1 b Vordermann Elias (2008) 17.00
o Bohl Nico (2008) 8.50
o Ambühl Simon (2008) 8.50

1 c Wanner Jonas (2008) 17.00
o Rüegg Philipp (2008) 8.50
o Eicher Fabio (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Scheuner Adrian (2009) 19.75

+ Fenner Sandro (2009) 10.00
+ Müller Fabio (2009) 9.75

 
1 b Stocker This (2009) 19.75

+ Bösch Maik (2009) 10.00
+ Zehnder Sandro (2009) 9.75

 
1 c Tschudi Sales (2009) 19.75

+ Britt Pirmin (2009) 9.75
+ Wey Kevin (2009) 10.00

1 Ochsner Lars (2009) 19.50
+ Zolliker Jorin (2010) 9.75
+ Bohl Dario (2010) 9.75

1 Bösch Maik (2009) 18.75
o Stocker This (2009) 8.75
+ Fenner Sandro (2009) 10.00

1 Bohl Dario (2010) 18.50
o Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.50
+ Zolliker Jorin (2010) 10.00

1 Britt Pirmin (2009) 18.50
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.75
+ Brodbeck Elia (2009) 9.75

1 Müller Fabio (2009) 18.50
+ Brunner Damian (2009) 10.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

1 a Wey Kevin (2009) 18.50
+ Ochsner Pius (2010) 10.00
o Tschudi Sales (2009) 8.50

1 b Zehnder Sandro (2009) 18.50
+ Brodbeck Elia (2009) 10.00
o Stocker This (2009) 8.50

1 Brunner Damian (2009) 18.25
o Müller Fabio (2009) 8.50
+ Ochsner Pius (2010) 9.75

1 Brodbeck Elia (2009) 17.00
o Zehnder Sandro (2009) 8.50
o Britt Pirmin (2009) 8.50

1 Fenner Sandro (2009) 17.00
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50
o Bösch Maik (2009) 8.50

1 Ochsner Pius (2010) 17.00
o Wey Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Brunner Damian (2009) 8.50

1 Zolliker Jorin (2010) 17.00
o Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.50
o Bohl Dario (2010) 8.50


